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Artisan root, 
advanced technology
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A partnership of excellence: 
the master craftsmanship of 
Danilo Ramazzotti combines 
with NovaBell’s ceramic
innovation in Canvë, a project 
that blends the artisan tradition 
with the outstanding technical 
properties of porcelain stoneware. 
A project that celebrates matter, 
colour and surfaces, merging 
authenticity with cutting-edge 
contemporary design.

Francesco Cuoghi
NovaBell Ceramiche

Glauco Ramazzotti
Danilo Ramazzotti
Italianhousefloor

Una collaborazione d’eccellenza: 
dall’incontro tra l’expertise artigianale 
di Danilo Ramazzotti e l’innovazione 
ceramica di NovaBell nasce Canvë, un 
progetto che unisce la tradizione arti-
gianale alle elevate prestazioni tecni-
che del gres porcellanato. Un progetto 
che celebra la materia, il colore e la 
superficie, coniugando autenticità e 
ricerca contemporanea.

Une collaboration d’excellence : de 
la rencontre entre le savoir-faire ar-
tisanal de Danilo Ramazzotti et l’in-
novation céramique de NovaBell naît 
Canvë, un projet qui unit la tradition 
artisanale aux hautes performances 
techniques du grès cérame. Un projet 
qui célèbre la matière, la couleur et la 
surface, en conjuguant authenticité et 
recherche contemporaine.

Eine Premium-Kooperation: Das Kon-
zept Canvë beruht auf der Begegnung 
zwischen der handwerklichen Kompe-
tenz von Danilo Ramazzotti und der 
innovativen Keramiktechnik von No-
vaBell und vereint Handwerkstradition 
mit den ausgezeichneten Leistun-
gsmerkmalen von Feinsteinzeug. Als 
Brückenschlag zwischen Authentizität 
und moderner Technologie feiert es 
Material, Farbe und Oberfläche.

per

Collection selected by Interni
Fuorisalone 2025

Milano Design Week
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Inspired by Argille Nobili, Variegato 
and Pietrame, the collection transfers 
the variegations, natural colours and 
effects typical of hand-crafted pieces 
into an innovative ceramic dimension. 
A project in which the authenticity 
of craftsmanship meets NovaBell’s 
cutting-edge technology, to create 
a tactile, immaculate language.
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Canvë reinterprets the 
unique character of Danilo 
Ramazzotti’s crafted surfaces. 

Canvë reinterpreta i tratti unici delle superfici artigianali di 
Danilo Ramazzotti. Ispirata a Argille Nobili, Variegato e Pie-
trame, la collezione trasferisce variegature, cromie naturali 
ed effetti propri delle lavorazioni manuali in una dimensione 
ceramica innovativa. Un progetto in cui l’autenticità artigianale 
si fonde con l’evoluzione tecnologica NovaBell, dando vita a un 
linguaggio materico e coerente.

Canvë réinterprète les traits uniques des surfaces artisanales 
de Danilo Ramazzotti. Inspirée de Argille Nobili, Variegato et 
Pietrame, la collection transpose les nuances, les variations 
chromatiques naturelles et les effets propres aux finitions ma-
nuelles dans une dimension céramique innovante. Un projet 
où l’authenticité artisanale fusionne avec l’évolution technolo-
gique NovaBell, donnant vie à un langage matériel et cohérent.

Canvë interpretiert das einzigartige Design der Manufaktur-
produkte von Danilo Ramazzotti neu. Inspiriert von Argille 
Nobili, Variegato und Pietrame, transportiert die Kollektion 
Marmorierungen, natürliche Farben und typische Effekte han-
dwerklicher Bearbeitungen in eine innovative keramische Di-
mension. In diesem Konzept verschmilzt handwerkliche Au-
thentizität mit der technologischen Entwicklung von NovaBell 
zu einer materialbetonten, kohärenten Designsprache.

5Canvë4
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Phaseup technology: 
3D relief and HD graphics 
for a rich, tactile experience. 

Phaseup technology: rilievi 3D e grafiche HD per un’espe-
rienza ricca e tattile. Tecnologia ceramica avanzata che 
sincronizza rilievi 3D e grafiche HD con massima precisio-
ne. Le inclusioni materiche, come sassi e aggregati, emer-
gono in altorilievo, generando superfici ad alta definizione 
visiva e marcata percezione tattile. Un sistema che valo-
rizza la complessità della materia naturale con realismo e 
coerenza progettuale.

Phaseup technology : reliefs 3D et graphismes HD pour 
une expérience riche et tactile. Une technologie céram-
ique avancée qui synchronise avec une précision extrême 
les reliefs 3D et les graphismes HD. Les inclusions ma-
térielles, comme les galets et agrégats, se détachent en 
haut-relief, créant des surfaces à haute définition visuel-
le et à forte perception tactile. Un système qui sublime 
la complexité de la matière naturelle avec réalisme et 
cohérence esthétique.

Phaseup Technology: 3D-Reliefs und HD-Grafiken für eine 
facettenreiche Optik und Haptik. Die moderne Keramikte-
chnologie synchronisiert mit größter Präzision 3D-Re-
lief und hochauflösende Grafik. Materialeinschlüsse wie 
Kiesel und Zuschlagstoffe treten hervor und erschaffen 
Oberflächen mit hochdefinierter Optik und ausgeprägter 
Taktilität. Die Komplexität der natürlichen Vorlage erfährt 
eine realistische und kohärente Wiedergabe.

Advanced ceramic technology that synchronises 
3D relief structures and HD graphics with 
impeccable precision. The embedded inclusions 
such as stones and pebbles are in high-relief, 
creating surfaces with high visual definition and 
a strongly tactile ‘feel’. A system that celebrates 
the complexity of the natural material with 
realism and stylistic consistency.
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Colour in its essence: 
from nature to design.

Il colore nella sua essenza: dalla natura 
al design. Canvë propone una palette 
di toni polverosi e pastello che traduce 
le tendenze del design in superfici 
raffinate. Le variazioni cromatiche e 
le micro-sfaccettature animano la 
materia, evocando l’autenticità del 
cotto e della pietra naturale.

La couleur dans son essence : de 
la nature au design. Canvë propose 
une palette de tonalités poudrées 
et pastel qui traduit les tendances 
du design en surfaces raffinées. Les 
variations chromatiques et les micro-
facettes animent la matière, évoquant 
l’authenticité du cotto et de la pierre 
naturelle.

Farbe in ihrer essenz: von der natur zum 
design.  Canvë wartet mit einer Palette 
gedeckter und pastelliger Farbtöne auf, 
die aktuelle Designtrends in erlesene 
Optiken umsetzt. Schattierungen und 
feinste Nuancierungen erzeugen ein 
abwechslungsreiches Materialbild, das 
an die Authentizität von Terrakotta und 
Naturstein erinnert.

Canvë offers an assortment of powdery 
pastel shades that translate design 
trends into exquisite surfaces. The colour 
variations and micro-faceting give vibrancy 
to the material, evoking the authentic 
beauty of terracotta and natural stone.
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Canvë is a versatile collection suitable 
for any context, from interiors to 
outdoor spaces, with sizes and 
thicknesses conceived for the most 
modern architectural styles. A system 
of surfaces developed for architects 
and interior designers, ideal for 
projects aiming for formal minimalism 
and geometrical precision.

120x278
120x120
60x120 

60x60
30x60

10

Canvë è una collezione versatile che 
si adatta a ogni contesto, dagli interni 
agli spazi outdoor, offrendo formati e 
spessori che si integrano con i linguag-
gi progettuali più moderni. Un sistema 
di superfici studiato per architetti e 
interior designer, ideale per progetti 
orientati a minimalismo formale e pre-
cisione geometrica.

Canvë est une collection polyvalente 
qui s’adapte à tous les contextes, des 
intérieurs aux espaces extérieurs, en 
offrant des formats et épaisseurs qui 
s’intègrent aux langages architecturaux 
les plus contemporains. Un système 
de surfaces pensé pour les architectes 
et designers d’intérieur, idéal pour des 
projets axés sur un minimalisme formel 
et une géométrie parfaite.

Canvë ist eine vielseitige Kollektion, die 
sich in jeden Innen- und Außenbereich 
fügt. Ihre Formate und Materialstärken 
passen zu den modernsten Planung-
slösungen. Das Fliesensystem wurde 
für Architekten und Interior-Designer 
konzipiert und empfiehlt sich beson-
ders für Projekte, die sich an minima-
listischer Formensprache und geome-
trischer Präzision orientieren.
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The shades and the multicolour embedded 
inclusions are harmonised to enable the 
creation of coverings colour-matched 
with furnishings, for even more tasteful, 
complete architectural projects.

Ricerca cromatica e materica per su-
perfici in dialogo con il design d’inter-
ni. Le nuances e gli elementi policromi 
delle inclusioni materiche sono stati 
armonizzati per dar vita a rivestimen-
ti in continuità cromatica con l’arredo, 
valorizzando l’equilibrio e la coerenza 
del progetto architettonico.

Recherche chromatique et matérielle 
pour des surfaces en dialogue avec le 
design d’intérieur. Les nuances et les 
éléments polychromes issus des in-
clusions matérielles ont été soigneu-
sement harmonisés pour créer des re-
vêtements en continuité chromatique 
avec le mobilier, valorisant l’équilibre 
et la cohérence du projet architectural.

Farb- und Materialdesign für Flächenb-
eläge im Dialog mit dem Interieur. Die 
aufeinander abgestimmten Farbnuan-
cen und polychromen Elemente der 
Materialeinschlüsse ermöglichen die 
Gestaltung von Flächenbelägen, die mit 
der Einrichtung nach einem einheitli-
chen Farbthema konzipiert sind, um die 
Balance und Kohärenz des architekto-
nischen Projekts zu unterstreichen.

Sophisticated colours 
and textures to match 
interior design schemes. 

12 13Canvë
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Surfaces without frontiers: 
integrated ceramic 
solutions for all possible 
uses, from striking 
contract interiors to the 
most exquisite rooms.

Superfici senza confini: soluzioni cera-
miche integrate per tutte le destinazioni 
d’uso, dagli spazi scenografici del con-
tract agli interni più raffinati.

Des surfaces sans limites : des solutions 
céramiques intégrées pour tous les usa-
ges, des espaces scénographiques du 
secteur professionnel aux intérieurs les 
plus raffinés.

Flächen ohne Grenzen: Integrierte ke-
ramische Lösungen für alle Anwendun-
gsbereiche, von spektakulären Insze-
nierungen im Objektbereich bis hin zu 
erlesenen Interieurs.

14 15Canvë
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The 3D decorative structure Trait interprets 
the surface as a design gesture.
The pattern of fine lines follows the relief 
with precision, enhancing the depth of 
the decoration and delivering a refined, 
contemporary three-dimensional perception.

Craie

La struttura decorativa 3D Trait in-
terpreta la superficie come un segno 
progettuale. Il disegno a righe sottili 
accompagna il rilievo con precisione, 
enfatizzando la profondità del deco-
ro e restituendo una percezione tridi-
mensionale raffinata e contemporanea.

La structure décorative 3D Trait inter-
prète la surface comme un geste de 
conception. Le dessin à fines lignes 
accompagne le relief avec précision, 
soulignant la profondeur du décor et 
offrant une perception tridimension-
nelle raffinée et contemporaine.

Die dekorative 3D-Struktur Trait inter-
pretiert die Oberfläche als gestalteri-
sches Zeichen. Das feine Linienmuster 
folgt dem Relief mit Präzision, ver-
stärkt die Tiefe des Dekors und vermit-
telt eine raffinierte, zeitgemäße drei-
dimensionale Wahrnehmung.

1716 Canvë
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Wall: Craie 120x278x0,6 | Mosaico Tilt Craie 30x30
Floor: Grève 120x120 1918 Canvë
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Il mosaico Tilt crea un dinamismo discreto che 
cattura la luce e arricchisce le superfici con for-
me grafiche rigorose e minimaliste. Dettagli che 
si trasformano in veri elementi d’arredo, capaci 
di dare vita ad ambienti sofisticati e ricercati.

La mosaïque Tilt crée un dynamisme subtil qui 
capte la lumière et enrichit les surfaces de for-
mes graphiques épurées et minimalistes. Des 
détails raffinés qui se transforment en véritables 
objets d’ameublement, capables de donner vie à 
des espaces sophistiqués et élégants.

Das Mosaik Tilt erzeugt eine dezente Dynamik, 
die das Licht einfängt und das Flächenbild mit 
strengen, minimalistischen Strukturen berei-
chert. Diese Details offenbaren sich als wahre 
Gestaltungselemente, die erlesene, elegante 
Raumwelten entstehen lassen.

The Tilt mosaic creates 
a discreet dynamism that 
traps the light and adorns 
surfaces with impeccable 
minimalist graphic forms. 
Details that become interior 
design features in their own 
right, playing a key role in 
rooms of sophistication 
and refinement.

2120 Canvë

Distribuitor în Romania – Gada Ceramic București, Str. Vlad Județu 48 
Website: www.gadaceramic.ro 



Grève

Grève è una tonalità che combina una 
superficie cromaticamente compatta 
con un senso di calore ed equilibrio. 
I grandi formati rivestono gli spazi con 
continuità, amplificando la luce natu-
rale e creando un’atmosfera di design 
avvolgente.

Grève est une teinte qui combine une 
surface chromatiquement compacte 
avec une sensation de chaleur et d’éq-
uilibre. Les grands formats habillent 
les espaces avec fluidité, amplifiant la 
lumière naturelle et créant une sédui-
sante atmosphère de design.

Die Farbtöne Grève kombiniert eine 
farblich kompakte Oberfläche mit ei-
ner warmen, ruhigen Ausstrahlung. 
Die Großformate sorgen für nahtlose 
Flächenbilder, sie verstärken das Tage-
slicht und erzeugen eine designstarke, 
faszinierende Raumatmosphäre.

The compact colour of the Grève shade 
is combined with an impression of warmth 
and tranquillity. The large formats cover 
spaces with continuity, amplifying the 
natural light and creating an enticing
design mood.

2322 Canvë
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Wall: Craie 120x278x0,6
Floor: Grève 120x120
Floor out: Grève 20MM 60x120x2 2524 Canvë
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With their subtly irregular 
shades, the Canvë 
surfaces evoke the vitality 
of stone, while the Grève 
colour gives floor coverings 
a natural character and a 
strong sensory charge.

Le superfici Canvë, con le loro sfumature 
delicatamente irregolari, richiamano la vitalità 
della pietra, mentre la tonalità Grève conferisce 
alle pavimentazioni un carattere naturale e 
un’intensa forza sensoriale.

Les surfaces Canvë, avec leurs nuances 
subtilement irrégulières, évoquent la vitalité 
de la pierre, tandis que la teinte Grève confère 
aux revêtements de sol un caractère naturel et 
une force sensorielle intense.

Die leicht unregelmäßigen Schattierungen der 
Oberflächen von Canvë knüpfen an die vitale 
Ausstrahlung von Stein an. Die Farbe Grève 
verleiht Bodenbelägen einen natürlichen Look 
und eine intensive sensorische Ausstrahlung.

2726 Canvë
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Sable

Tuile, con il suo caldo, dona agli spa-
zi un’eleganza autentica e un richia-
mo alle atmosfere mediterranee. Una 
nuance avvolgente che unisce stile 
e naturalezza, ideale per creare am-
bienti armoniosi, ricchi di personalità 
e senza tempo.

Sable, avec sa tonalité lumineuse, ap-
porte aux espaces extérieurs authen-
ticité et naturel. Les surfaces OutWalk 
20mm de Canvë associent élégance 
matérielle, stabilité, résistance et im-
perméabilité, offrant des solutions 
fiables et durables.

Die leuchtende Farbtöne Sable bringt 
Authentizität und Natürlichkeit in den 
Außenbereich. Die Versionen OutWalk 
20mm von Canvë vereinen ein elegan-
tes Materialbild mit Stabilität, Resi-
stenz und Wasserundurchlässigkeit 
und ermöglichen resistente, langlebige 
Gestaltungslösungen.

The radiant Sable shade brings 
authenticity and natural appeal to 
outdoor spaces. In spite of
their tactile elegance, the Canvë 
OutWalk 20mm surfaces are stable, 
tough and waterproof, the basis
for reliable, durable solutions.

2928 Canvë
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Wall: Sable 120x278x0,6
Table: Sable 120x278x0,6
Floor: Sable 20MM 60x120x2 3130 Canvë
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Tuile

Tuile, con il suo calore, dona agli spa-
zi un’eleganza autentica e un richia-
mo alle atmosfere mediterranee. Una 
nuance avvolgente che unisce stile 
e naturalezza, ideale per creare am-
bienti armoniosi, ricchi di personalità 
e senza tempo.

Tuile, avec sa chaleur, apporte aux 
espaces une élégance authentique 
et évoque les ambiances méditerr-
anéennes. Une teinte enveloppante 
qui allie style et naturel, idéale pour 
créer des environnements harmonieux, 
riches en personnalité et intemporels.

Tuile verleiht Räumen mit ihrer Wärme 
eine authentische Eleganz und erin-
nert an mediterrane Atmosphären. 
Ein umhüllender Farbton, der Stil und 
Natürlichkeit vereint – ideal, um har-
monische, charaktervolle und zeitlose 
Umgebungen zu schaffen.

Tuile, with its warmth, brings 
authentic elegance to spaces 
and evokes Mediterranean 
atmospheres. An enveloping 
shade that combines style and 
naturalness, ideal for creating 
harmonious, characterful, and 
timeless environments.

3332 Canvë
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Brun

Brun emphasises Canvë’s tactile beauty with 
deep shade variations and vibrant surface 
effects. Its multisensory texture gives the 
bathroom a minimal yet dynamic look, 
transforming it into a place of natural wellbeing.

Brun enfatizza la matericità di Canvë, 
con sfumature profonde ed effetti di 
superficie vibranti. La sua texture mul-
tisensoriale dona al bagno un aspetto 
minimal e al contempo dinamico, tra-
sformando lo spazio in un ambiente di 
naturale benessere.

Brun met en valeur la richesse ma-
térielle de Canvë, avec des nuan-
ces profondes et des effets de 
surface vibrants. Sa texture multisen-
sorielle confère à la salle de bains une 
esthétique minimaliste et dynamique, 
transformant l’espace en un havre de 
bien-être naturel.

Brun betont das Materialbild von Can-
vë mit plastischen Nuancierungen und 
abwechslungsreichen Oberflächen-
effekten. Die multisensorische Textur 
verleiht dem Bad einen minimalisti-
schen und zugleich dynamischen Look, 
der den Raum in ein natürliches Wohl-
fühlambiente verwandelt.

3534 Canvë
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Wall: Brun 60x120 | Mosaico Tilt Brun 30x30
Floor: Brun 60x120 37Canvë36
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The Tilt mosaic utilises 
the Canvë aesthetic in 
geometrical dots that 
match the large slabs, 
creating a coherent, 
tasteful dialogue of 
materials ideally suited 
to contemporary interior 
design schemes.

Il mosaico Tilt riprende l’estetica di Canvë in 
tessere geometriche che, in continuità con le 
grandi lastre, creano un linguaggio materico co-
erente e armonico, capace di dialogare con gli 
spazi della contemporaneità.

La mosaïque Tilt transpose l’esthétique Can-
vë en tesselles géométriques qui, en continu-
ité avec les grandes dalles, créent un langage 
visuel cohérent et harmonieux, parfaitement 
adapté aux espaces contemporains.

Das Mosaik Tilt greift die Optik von Canvë in 
geometrischen Mosaiksteinen auf, die – im 
gleichen Look wie die großformatigen Platten 
gehalten – eine einheitliche, harmonische Ma-
terialsprache im Dialog mit zeitgemäßen Rau-
mwelten erzeugen.

3938 Canvë
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Cendre

Il colore Cendre dona allo spazio una 
presenza sobria e profonda, perfetta 
per creare l’atmosfera raccolta e rige-
nerante di una SPA. Il gres porcellanato 
Canvë combina estetica e prestazioni, 
offrendo sicurezza, igiene e resistenza.

La teinte Cendre apporte aux espa-
ces une présence sobre et profonde, 
parfaite pour créer l’atmosphère in-
time et régénérante d’un spa. Le grès 
cérame Canvë allie esthétique et per-
formances, offrant sécurité, hygiène 
et résistance.

Die Farbe Cendre verleiht dem Raum 
Strenge und Tiefe und ist wie ge-
schaffen für die intime, regenerieren-
de Atmosphäre eines Spas. Das Fein-
steinzeug Canvë vereint Ästhetik und 
Funktionalität, denn es ist trittsicher, 
hygienisch und resistent.

The Cendre colour gives interiors 
an air of depth and sobriety, 
perfect for creating the intimate, 
regenerative mood of a spa. 
Canvë porcelain stoneware 
combines beauty with 
performance, providing safety, 
hygiene and durability.

41Canvë40
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Wall: Sable 120x278x0,6 | Cendre 60x120 | Fusion Beige 6x25
Floor: Cendre 120x12042 43Canvë
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Canvë and Fusion meet 
in a single architectural 
vision: aesthetic 
affinities and synergies 
of material generate 
tasteful spaces with 
a strong personality, 
thanks to two varied 
collections conceived 
to enable combinations 
in line with the latest 
design trends.

Canvë e Fusion si incontrano in un’unica vi-
sione progettuale: affinità estetiche e siner-
gie materiche danno vita a spazi coerenti e 
ricchi di personalità, grazie a due collezioni 
eterogenee concepite per abbinamenti in li-
nea con le nuove tendenze del design.

Canvë et Fusion se rencontrent dans une vi-
sion commune : des affinités esthétiques et 
des synergies matérielles donnent naissance 
à des espaces cohérents et riches en per-
sonnalité, grâce à deux collections distinctes 
conçues pour des associations en phase avec 
les nouvelles tendances du design.

Canvë und Fusion begegnen sich in einer ein-
zigartigen Projektvision: Ästhetische Affini-
täten und Materialsynergien zwei heterogener 
Kollektionen, die für Kombinationen im Ein-
klang mit den neuen Designtrends konzipiert 
sind, ermöglichen die Gestaltung kohärenter, 
charakterstarker Raumwelten.

4544 Canvë
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Argile genera vibrazioni visive che 
animano la materia e trasformano 
la superficie in un fondale sceno-
grafico, ideale per rendere gli am-
bienti pubblici accoglienti e dall’at-
mosfera distintiva.

Argile crée des vibrations visuelles 
qui animent la matière et transfor-
ment la surface en un fond scén-
ographique idéal pour donner aux 
espaces publics une atmosphère 
chaleureuse et distinctive.

Argile erzeugt eine abwechslun-
gsreiche Optik, die dem Mate-
rial Leben einhaucht und das 
Flächenbild in einen szenogra-
fischen Hintergrund verwandelt: 
Ideal für öffentliche Bereiche mit 
einer einladenden und zugleich 
eindrucksvollen Atmosphäre.

Argile

The visual vibrancy of Argile gives 
life to matter and transforms the 
surface into a striking backdrop, 
perfect for attractive public 
locations with a distinctive mood.
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The 120×120 cm size with 
9 mm thickness amplifies 
the Canvë surfaces’ 
expressive power. 
The large slabs increase 
the continuity of look and 
highlight the material’s 
rich design, with intense 
variations in shade that 
evoke the beauty of 
craftsmanship.

Il formato 120×120 cm con spessore 9 mm 
amplifica la forza espressiva delle superfici 
Canvë. Le ampie lastre valorizzano la conti-
nuità visiva e mettono in risalto la ricchez-
za della materia, rievocando le suggestioni 
dell’artigianalità con sfumature di grande in-
tensità.

Le format 120×120 cm, avec une épaisseur 
de 9 mm, accentue la force expressive des 
surfaces Canvë. Les grandes dalles valorisent 
la continuité visuelle et mettent en lumière 
la richesse de la matière, évoquant le charme 
artisanal avec des nuances intenses.

Das 9 mm starke Format 120×120 cm ver-
stärkt das Gestaltungspotenzial der Kol-
lektion Canvë. Die großformatigen Platten 
sorgen für einen nahtlosen Look und bringen 
das facettenreiche Materialbild zur Geltung, 
das handwerkliche Elemente mit ausdrucks-
starken Farbschattierungen thematisiert.
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Ciel, con le sue tonalità polverose, in-
terpreta le tendenze del design e di-
venta parte integrante del progetto 
d’interni, contribuendo a definire uno 
spazio dal forte valore estetico e pro-
gettuale.

Ciel, avec ses tonalités poudrées, in-
terprète les tendances du design et 
devient une composante essentielle 
des projets d’intérieur, contribuant 
à définir un espace au fort impact 
esthétique et conceptuel. 

Die Farbtöne Ciel folgt mit ihren ange-
staubten Nuancen den aktuellen Desi-
gntrends und fügt sich als fester Be-
standteil in das Interior-Design, wo sie 
zu einem ästhetisch und gestalterisch 
wertigen Ambiente beiträgt.

Ciel

With its powdery shades, Ciel is 
attuned to the latest trends and 
becomes an integral part of the 
interior design scheme, helping 
to define a space with impressive 
aesthetic and architectural values.
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Sizes & technology.

R11 A+B+C

TH
IC

K

NESS

20
MM

60x120x2

TH
IC

K

NESS

9
MM

R10 A+B

TH
IC

K

NESS

9
MM

ANTISLIP
R11 A+B+C

120x120 60x120 30x6060x60
+ ANTISLIP

TH
IC

K

NESS

6
MM

R10 A+B

120x278

60x60x2
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V3
Craie 09315

PORCELAIN
TILES

UGL
EN 14411
ISO 13006 Nov

aB
el

l E
co

system

120x278 - 48”x1091/2” 01 
CNV LA18 Craie Rett. 1145

R10A+B

60x120 - 24”x48” 02 
CNV 82RT Craie Rett. 1090

120x120 - 48”x48” 02 
CNV 188R Craie Rett. 1120

30x60 - 12”x24” 07 
CNV 86RT Craie Rett. 1060

60x60 - 24”x24” 03 
CNV 80RT Craie Rett. 1070

30x34 - 12”x133/8” 10 
CNV 888N Mos. Next 3130
Craie

30x30 - 12”x12” 10 
CNV 885N Mos. 5x5 3115
Craie

30x30 - 12”x12” 10 
CNV 883N Mos. Tilt 3160
Craie

60x120 - 24”x48” 01 
CNV 862R Craie 20 MM Rett. 1130

20MM

60x60 - 24”x24” 02 
CNV 860R Craie 20 MM Rett. 1115

30x34 - 12”x133/8” 10 
CNV 887N Mos. Next 3130
Craie/Grève

V3
Sable 09315

PORCELAIN
TILES

UGL
EN 14411
ISO 13006 Nov

aB
el

l E
co

system

60x120 - 24”x48” 01 
CNV 462R Sable 20 MM Rett. 1130

60x60 - 24”x24” 02 
CNV 460R Sable 20 MM Rett. 1115

120x278 - 48”x1091/2” 01 
CNV LA14 Sable Rett. 1145

R10A+B

60x120 - 24”x48” 02 
CNV 42RT Sable Rett. 1090

120x120 - 48”x48” 02 
CNV 184R Sable Rett. 1120

30x60 - 12”x24” 07 
CNV 46RT Sable Rett. 1060

60x60 - 24”x24” 03 
CNV 40RT Sable Rett. 1070

30x30 - 12”x12” 10 
CNV 445N Mos. 5x5 3115
Sable

30x30 - 12”x12” 10 
CNV 443N Mos. Tilt 3160
Sable

30x34 - 12”x133/8” 10 
CNV 447N Mos. Next 3130
Sable/Brun

30x34 - 12”x133/8” 10 
CNV 448N Mos. Next 3130
Sable

20MM

60x120 - 24”x48” 02 
CNV 45RT Struttura 3D Trait Sable 1095

60x120 - 24”x48” 02 
CNV 85RT Struttura 3D Trait Craie 1095

ANTISLIP

R11 A+B+C

ANTISLIP

R11 A+B+C

60x60 - 24”x24” 03 
CNV 40AS Sable Antislip Rett. 1070

60x60 - 24”x24” 03 
CNV 80AS Craie Antislip Rett. 1070

59Canvë

Distribuitor în Romania – Gada Ceramic București, Str. Vlad Județu 48 
Website: www.gadaceramic.ro 



60x120 - 24”x48” 02 
CNV 52RT Argile Rett. 1090

120x120 - 48”x48” 02 
CNV 185R Argile Rett. 1120

30x60 - 12”x24” 07 
CNV 56RT Argile Rett. 1060

60x60 - 24”x24” 03 
CNV 50RT Argile Rett. 1070

R10A+B

30x34 - 12”x133/8” 10 
CNV 558N Mos. Next 3130
Argile

30x30 - 12”x12” 10 
CNV 555N Mos. 5x5 3115
Argile

30x30 - 12”x12” 10 
CNV 553N Mos. Tilt 3160
Argile

30x34 - 12”x133/8” 10 
CNV 557N Mos. Next 3130
Argile/Craie

R10A+B

30x34 - 12”x133/8” 10 
CNV 338N Mos. Next 3130
Tuile

30x30 - 12”x12” 10 
CNV 335N Mos. 5x5 3115
Tuile

30x30 - 12”x12” 10 
CNV 333N Mos. Tilt 3160
Tuile

30x34 - 12”x133/8” 10 
CNV 337N Mos. Next 3130
Tuile/Sable

V3
Argile

V3
Tuile

09315
PORCELAIN

TILES

UGL
EN 14411
ISO 13006 Nov

aB
el

l E
co

system

60x120 - 24”x48” 02 
CNV 55RT Struttura 3D Trait Argile 1095

60x120 - 24”x48” 02 
CNV 32RT Tuile Rett. 1090

30x60 - 12”x24” 07 
CNV 36RT Tuile Rett. 1060

60x60 - 24”x24” 03 
CNV 30RT Tuile Rett. 1070

120x120 - 48”x48” 02 
CNV 181R Grève Rett. 1120

09315
PORCELAIN

TILES

UGL
EN 14411
ISO 13006 Nov

aB
el

l E
co

system

60x120 - 24”x48” 02 
CNV 12RT Grève Rett. 1090

09315
PORCELAIN

TILES

UGL
EN 14411
ISO 13006 Nov

aB
el

l E
co

system

09315
PORCELAIN

TILES

UGL
EN 14411
ISO 13006 Nov

aB
el

l E
co

system

V3
Ciel

30x60 - 12”x24” 07 
CNV 76RT Ciel Rett. 1060

60x60 - 24”x24” 03 
CNV 70RT Ciel Rett. 1070

R10A+B

30x30 - 12”x12” 10 
CNV 775N Mos. 5x5 3115
Ciel

30x30 - 12”x12” 10 
CNV 773N Mos. Tilt 3160
Ciel

30x34 - 12”x133/8” 10 
CNV 778N Mos. Next 3130
Ciel

30x34 - 12”x133/8” 10 
CNV 117N Mos. Next 3130
Grève/Ciel

60x120 - 24”x48” 02 
CNV 72RT Ciel Rett. 1090

V3
Grève

60x60 - 24”x24” 03 
CNV 10RT Grève Rett. 1070

30x60 - 12”x24” 07 
CNV 16RT Grève Rett. 1060

30x30 - 12”x12” 10 
CNV 115N Mos. 5x5 3115
Grève

R10A+B

30x34 - 12”x133/8” 10 
CNV 118N Mos. Next 3130
Grève

30x30 - 12”x12” 10 
CNV 113N Mos. Tilt 3160
Grève

30x34 - 12”x133/8” 10 
CNV 117N Mos. Next 3130
Grève/Ciel

60x120 - 24”x48” 01 
CNV 162R Grève 20 MM Rett. 1130

20MM

60x60 - 24”x24” 02 
CNV 160R Grève 20 MM Rett. 1115

60x120 - 24”x48” 01 
CNV 362R Tuile 20 MM Rett. 1130

20MM

60x60 - 24”x24” 02 
CNV 360R Tuile 20 MM Rett. 1115

ANTISLIP

R11 A+B+C

60x60 - 24”x24” 03 
CNV 50AS Argile Antislip Rett. 1070

ANTISLIP

R11 A+B+C

60x60 - 24”x24” 03 
CNV 30AS Tuile Antislip Rett. 1070
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Utilizzare il QR CODE per scaricare le schede tecniche
Use the QR CODE to download data sheets
Veuillez utiliser le QR CODE pour télécharger les fiches techniques
QR CODE benutzen um die technische datenblätter runter zu laden6 - 9 - 20 MM

30x60 - 12”x24” 07 
CNV 66RT Brun Rett. 1060

60x60 - 24”x24” 03 
CNV 60RT Brun Rett. 1070

R10A+B

30x30 - 12”x12” 10 
CNV 665N Mos. 5x5 3115
Brun

30x30 - 12”x12” 10 
CNV 663N Mos. Tilt 3160
Brun

30x34 - 12”x133/8” 10 
CNV 447N Mos. Next 3130
Sable/Brun

30x34 - 12”x133/8” 10 
CNV 668N Mos. Next 3130
Brun

09315
PORCELAIN

TILES

UGL
EN 14411
ISO 13006 Nov

aB
el

l E
co

system

60x120 - 24”x48” 02 
CNV 62RT Brun Rett. 1090

Collection Overview

120x120 - 48”x48” 02 
CNV 182R Cendre Rett. 1120

30x60 - 12”x24” 07 
CNV 26RT Cendre Rett. 1060

60x60 - 24”x24” 03 
CNV 20RT Cendre Rett. 1070

R10A+B

30x30 - 12”x12” 10 
CNV 225N Mos. 5x5 3115
Cendre

30x30 - 12”x12” 10 
CNV 223N Mos. Tilt 3160
Cendre

30x34 - 12”x133/8” 10 
CNV 228N Mos. Next 3130
Cendre

30x34 - 12”x133/8” 10 
CNV 227N Mos. Next 3130
Cendre/Craie

60x120 - 24”x48” 02 
CNV 22RT Cendre Rett. 1090

V3
Cendre 09315

PORCELAIN
TILES

UGL
EN 14411
ISO 13006 Nov

aB
el

l E
co

system

V3
Brun

Thickness: 6 MM 9 MM 20 MM

120x278
48”x1091/2”
rettificato

120x120
48”x48”
rettificato

60x120
24”x48”
rettificato

60x120
24”x48”
rettificato

60x60
24”x24”
rettificato

30x60
12”x24”
rettificato

60x120
24”x48”
rettificato

60x60
24”x24”
rettificato

Naturale Naturale Naturale Naturale Naturale Antislip Naturale OutWalk OutWalk

01 1145 02 1120 02 1090 02 1095 03 1070 03 1070 07 1060 01 1130 02 1115

Craie CNV LA18 CNV 188R CNV 82RT CNV 85RT CNV 80RT CNV 80AS CNV 86RT CNV 862R CNV 860R

Sable CNV LA14 CNV 184R CNV 42RT CNV 45RT CNV 40RT CNV 40AS CNV 46RT CNV 462R CNV 460R

Argile - CNV 185R CNV 52RT CNV 55RT CNV 50RT CNV 50AS CNV 56RT - -

Tuile - - CNV 32RT - CNV 30RT CNV 30AS CNV 36RT CNV 362R CNV 360R

Brun - - CNV 62RT - CNV 60RT - CNV 66RT - -

Grève - CNV 181R CNV 12RT - CNV 10RT - CNV 16RT CNV 162R CNV 160R

Cendre - CNV 182R CNV 22RT - CNV 20RT - CNV 26RT - -

Ciel - - CNV 72RT - CNV 70RT - CNV 76RT - -

Stucchi suggeriti / Suggested grouts / Joints suggérés  / Empfohlene Fugenmörtel

Kerakoll Grouts Mapei Grouts Laticrete Grouts

Craie KK 76 + KK 109 130 + 103 16

Sable KK 130 130 + 137 17

Argile  KK 81 133 56 + 57

Tuile KK 153 + KK 154 141 58

Brun KK 157 187 34

Grève KK 66 + KK 68 110 78

Cendre KK 68 112 60

Ciel KK 1 + KK 26 176 + 103 88

Dati tecnici / Technical features / Caracteristiques techniques / Technische eigenschaften UGL - EN 14411 - ISO 13006

SURFACE
DIN EN 16165

annex B
DIN EN 16165

annex A
BS EN 16165

annex C BCR
ANSI

DCOF
Deep Abrasion

Resistance MOHS
Recommended

Use
Resistance
to Staining

ANSI A
137.1

Naturale 6 MM R10 A+B -
DRY > 0.40
WET > 0.40

WET ≥ 0.42 < 175 mm³ ≥ 5 4 5

V3
Naturale 9 MM R10 A+B

>36
wet slider 4S

DRY > 0.40
WET > 0.40

WET ≥ 0.42 < 175 mm³ ≥ 5 4 5

Antislip R11 A+B+C
>36

wet slider 4S
DRY > 0.40 
WET > 0.40

WET ≥ 0.42 < 175 mm³ ≥ 7 5 5

20 MM R11 A+B+C
>36

wet slider 4S
DRY > 0.40 
WET > 0.40

WET ≥ 0.42 < 130 mm³ ≥ 8 5 5
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DESCRIZIONE FP CODICE
GENERICO DESCRIZIONE FP CODICE

GENERICO DESCRIZIONE FP CODICE
GENERICO DESCRIZIONE FP CODICE

GENERICO

Gradino Monografico 1
33x120

01 
680

CNV M121
Gradino L17
30x120x17

01 
681

CNV L1217
Toro Gradino 
Smaltato 30x120

01 
679

CNV TS120
Toro Gradino
30x120

01 
656

CNV T120

Gradino Monografico 2
DX/SX  33x120

01 
681

CNV M122
Angolo L17 SX/DX
30x120x17

1+1 
682

CNV LA27
Toro Angolo SX/DX
Smaltato 30x120

1+1 
681

CNV TSA12
Toro Angolo SX/DX
30x120

1+1 
665

CNV TA12

Gradino Monografico 3
33x120

01 
682

CNV M123
Gradino Costa Retta 
30x120

01 
665

CNV R121
Toro Gradino 
Smaltato 30x60

02 
652

CNV TS600
Toro Gradino
30x60

02 
518

CNV T600

Angolo Monografico
SX/DX   33x120

1+1 
683

CNV MA12
Gradino Costa Retta 
30x60

02 
625

CNV R61
Toro Angolo SX/DX
Smaltato 30x60

1+1 
664

CNV TSA60
Toro Angolo SX/DX
30x60

1+1 
650

CNV TA60

Gradino Elle
30x120x6,5

01 
676

CNV L1265
Angolo Arrotondato 
Costa Retta 60x60

01 
664

CNV RA61
Griglia
20x60

02 
590

CNV G260   3/5 RIGHE ANTIDERAPANT +€ 10,00 / PCS

Angolo Elle SX/DX
30x120x6,5

1+1 
678

CNV LA312
Angolo Arrotondato 
Toro 60x60

01 
672

CNV TA61
Griglia Angolo SX/DX
20x60

1+1 
610

CNV GA260

Gradino Elle
30x60x6,5

02 
652

CNV L6065

Angolo Elle SX/DX
30x60x6,5

1+1 
656

CNV LA60

Angolo Elle
30x30x6,5

02 
652

CNV LA30

Pezzi Speciali 20mm Su Richiesta / Special Coordinated Pieces On Demand / 
Pièces Spéciales Coordonnées Sur Demande / Zusammenstellbare Formteile Auf Anfrage

	 6 settimane di consegna
	 6 delivery weeks
	 6 wochen lieferzeit
	 6 semaines de livraison

Imballi e pesi / Packaging and weights / Emballages et poids / Verpackungen und gewichte

pcs/box m2/box kg/box box/pallet m2/pallet kg/pallet

Thickness 6 MM

120x278* 1 3,336 47,0 - MAX WEIGHT 18 60,048 846

Thickness 9 MM

120x120 2 2,880 56,0 - MAX WEIGHT 16 46,080 896

60x120 2 1,440 27,3 - MAX WEIGHT 35 50,400 956

60x60 3 1,080 20,0 48 51,840 960

30x60 7 1,260 23,6 40 50,400 944

20
MM  - Thickness 20 MM

60x120 1 0,720 31,4 - MAX WEIGHT 35 25,200 1099

60x60 2 0,720 31,0 - MAX WEIGHT 32 23,040 992

Cassa/Crate 1200x2780: Dimensione/ Dimension: 1400x2890x280 HT - Peso / Weight: 105 kg - Pezzi / Pieces: 18 (120x278 - 60,048 m2)

Pezzi speciali / Special pieces / Pièces spéciales / Passende sonder formteile

Gradino Elle Rett.
33x120x4 **
13”x48”x19/16”

Angolo DX Rett.
33x120x4 **
13”x48”x19/16”

Angolo SX Rett.
33x120x4 **
13”x48”x19/16”

Battiscopa
7x60
23/4”x24”

Thickness 9 MM Naturale Naturale Naturale Naturale

01 670 01 676 01 676 15 230

Craie CNV G81K CNV G82K CNV G85K CNV B80K

Sable CNV G41K CNV G42K CNV G45K CNV B40K

Argile CNV G51K CNV G52K CNV G55K CNV B50K

Tuile CNV G31K CNV G32K CNV G35K CNV B30K

Brun CNV G61K CNV G62K CNV G65K CNV B60K

Grève CNV G11K CNV G12K CNV G15K CNV B10K

Cendre CNV G21K CNV G22K CNV G25K CNV B20K

Ciel CNV G71K CNV G72K CNV G75K CNV B70K

** 6 settimane di consegna / 6 delivery weeks / 6 wochen lieferzeit / 6 semaines de livraison
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NOVABELL SpA CERAMICHE ITALIANE
Società con socio unico
via Molino, 1 - 42014 Roteglia (RE), Italia
T +39 0536 86 11 11
info@novabell.it - www.novabell.it
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